, ,	Centre	Services.	1			
Date In: 16/11/22		Jeb description		Date & Time Completed	Done	py.
Rei No: NA/CTI 22011	503/13	SAS e-filing				
Vch No: GBG6132C		E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 15/11/22 /	530	i-Motor Clair	n Form			
OD : (TP) ! Reporting Only		i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs,	TP 4hrs)		
OD : (17) Reporting Only		i-Photo Uplo:	aded	1		
TDI		Assessment/Su	rvey Report			
TP Insurer:		Ass't Report by	y <u>Fax / Hand</u> to	Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp /	QW: (Tel:	Fax;	A Commission of the Commission
TP Particulars: Veh 1	io: G/.	3 F 5 2 18B	. INC()/Non-INC()	,	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Period	d: ()	Cover Type: () .	
Confirmed by: (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Not	te-Est. Status (W	70): N: 0-20%	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	
Year of Registration: () War	rranty: YES ()/NO()			
	ing:\$1,000	()/\$2,000	()		TOTAL TIME WATER	
General Remarks:-					A CONTRACTOR	
() Walk-In Customer : Custor			fidential & Stric	tly NO refer of repairer.		~~·~
() Total Loss Case : to e-ma						
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In ()	; Invoice: Y	ES () / N	O (); Tov	wing Co: ()
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788	6616)			Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour	rtesy Car ()			*;	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	n	()				-
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair (Cost > \$3000)] ()				-
Injurý:						
Date/Time & Actiones		3 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6				11.14.3
Date/Time: Actions					MANOS IN	
Date/Time Actions						· . · . · . · . · . · . · . · . · . · .
Date/Time Actions						
Date/Time Actions						
Date/Time Actions		1				
	249		Invoice Přepa	ration Ghecklist	Ant (5)	(I) Ami(S)
NA2203	249		1) AR : Accident Re	ration Checklist.	Ani (5)	
MA 23 0 3	249	1		ration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$8	Ani (5)	(I)
MA 23 0 3	249	3	1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro	ration Checklist: porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$8 40 ugh Survey	Ani; (5) Ijt Bill 0) 1/545 5120	(I)
MA 23 6 3 Enimant's Particulars :- river/Owner:	249	3 3 5 5	1) AR : Accident Re 2) DA : Damage Ass 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thro 5) FT : Follow-Thro For claiming again	ration Checklist porting (\$30); tessment (\$100); INC (\$8 \$40 to agh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jon 2005	Anit (5) (1)t Bill (0) (/545 5120 530)	(I)
MA 23 6 3 Elaimant's Particulars:- priver/Owner: ontact No:	249	3 3 4 5	1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again 5) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idao DA + SI	rafiph Checklist. porting (\$30); tessment (\$100); INC (\$8 \$40 agh Survey agh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) m MRT Survey	Ant (5) (6) (7) (7) (8) (9) (8) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9	(I)
MA 23 6 3 Elaimant's Particulars:- priver/Owner: ontact No:	249	3 3 4 5	1) AR; Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again 5) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idao DA + SI 8) NTUC Additional	rafiph Checklist. porting (\$30); tessment (\$100); INC (\$8 \$40 agh Survey agh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) m MRT Survey	Anit (5) If Bill 0) //545 5120 530) \$75	(I)
Priver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	249	3 3 4 5	1) AR; Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again 5) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idao DA + Si 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Ca	ration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$8 suph Survey suph Survey (Resurvey) set JNC Only (wef 10 Jen 2005) n MRT Survey Services:- sr/Tpt Allowance	Anit (5) If Bill 0) //545 \$120 \$30) \$75 \$160	(I)
Inimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	249	3 3 4 5	1) AR; Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again 5) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idao DA + Si 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Ca *N6: Repair Co-on	ration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$8 \$40 agh Survey agh Survey (Resurvey) ast JNC Only (wef 10 Jon 2005) m MRT Survey Services:- at / Tpt Allowance redination	Anit (5) If Bill 0) //545 \$120 \$30) \$75 \$160	(I)
Inimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	7249	3 3 4 5	1) AR; Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again 5) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idao DA + Si 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Ca *N6: Repair Co-on *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect	ration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$8 \$40 suph Survey suph Survey (Resurvey) set JNC Only (wef 10 Jon 2005) n MRT Survey Services:- sr/Tpl Allowance redination Inspection Excess Coordination	Ant (5) (1)t Bill (0) (/545 5120 530) 575 5160 55 510 525 55	(I)
	249	1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	1) AR; Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again 5) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idao DA + Si 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Ca *N6: Repair Co-on *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect	ration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$8	Anit (5) Anit (5) If Bill 0) //545 \$120 \$30) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$3 \$20 30	(S)

SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte A. Wahab VERSION: 1 (16/11/2022 17:11 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate policy liability.
 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDE	NT STATEMENT
Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss	16/11/2022 17:11 (SGT) Driver 15/11/2022 15:30 (SGT) Singapore CTE TWDS CITY B4 UPP SERANGOON EXIT Singapore
DETAILS C	OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBG6132C
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No	Yes VERMINATOR PTE LTD 2XXXXX883R sebastian@polymath.com.sg (Phone) +65-65556464 -
VEHICLE PARTICULARS	
Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC	Nissan Nv200 - Employment No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle Manual 1597
INSURANCE COMPANY	
Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. DMCVSNA00099752202
DRIVER	
Name of Driver NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation Accident report SN0922BG000A	ABDUL AZIZ BIN BAHAROM SXXXX142D 31/01/1958 Outdoor Page 1 of 14

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	19 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS Male (Phone) +65-89515609 - sebastian@polymath.com.sg BLK 462 SEMBAWANG DRIVE #08-245 750462 No Employee No
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface	Clear
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement	No - Yes 1 No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	No No
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes No
DETAILS OF OTHE	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver	-
Name of Driver Contact Number	-

Address	
The state of the s	
Address complement	
Postcode	
Incurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
betails of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	************************************

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2 Vehicle Registration Number GBM311K Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Name of Driver Contact Number Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.



Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Sketch Plan

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witne Ged by Reporting Centre
Personnel

CTE TWOS CITY BY UPP SERANGOON EXIT

GBG6132C.

B GBF5218B.

C GBM3111C

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
Describe Circumstances of the Accident On the sext stated date, time K place, I was waiting in a stage
The state of the s
Take to the Hoper Hagan Rosel when Vehicle & collided into min
rear, pushing my rehale formed to collide into Vehide (
my range formed to collide into Vahida (.

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholders Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Hym 16/11/22
Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

LKK

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE (15 / 1 /2022 IDD/MM/YYYY) TIME (15 30) (HHIMM
LOCATION CTE towards Coty bof Upper Seragon Exit
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
DIVETICLE NUMBER CBG61320
BUNS PRANCE COMPANY: China Toiphy.
OPOGONUMBER UMCVSMADOOSGITTTOO
GIPOUCY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIS CONTY IN THE CONTY IN
EMANES MODEL MISSON NUMBER PROPERTY HIRE SHEET
TITPE SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN/ LORRY / MOTOPCYCLE / OTHERS
9/ FOILE CAIEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTOPOVOLE)
OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: WORK
IJARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/10)
IF NO PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
AINAME VERMINATOR PIELTO
DINRICVEN/PASSPORT 2011069731
C) ADDRESS: 81 Ubi Avan 4 #05-29. Sigge 468880
1900 (Marc of Fig.) and an artist of the control o
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
TO NO VI PROCESSION 3. DRIVER A
(Including driver) allNAME ABOUL AZIZ BIN BAHAROM (GDE / FEMALE)
(_) binric/fin/passport Si3391420 GONTACT: 89513609 GIADDRESS: BIK 462 Sembarry Drive #18-245, Siggre
710707
*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (31 /0) / 1958 ((DD/MM/YYYY)
9/000/PATION: (INDOOR / OU(TOOR)
TYEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: 19.
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED.
5. QIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLER / RAINING / OTHERS DIROAD SUPFACE: ORY / WET / OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES (NO))
7. a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES /
IF YES, FLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION-
8 THID DARY LELLON
a) VEHICLE NUMBER GBF3218B. MODEL MIPSA FUJO
DI DRIVER'S HAME Mohammed HUSsagree by Rang
D) DRIVER'S HAME Mohammed HUSSOMUL BIN ROWLES G) NRICHTINASSPORT SS 119816 A CONTACT: 9 THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
6-2007.11
A Comment of the Comm
DRIVER'S NAME: Johnson Ho Eddie 1) NPIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S7425 7998 CONTACT:
2742 1910 CON ACT
const = Sebastion @ polymath con se
0 x 5
VIDEO =



Motor Commercial

MZ300/C

SN

BR0046C

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNA00099752202

Engine No.: K9KC400D057325 Cha. No.:VSKYBAM20Z0146064

1. Index Mark and Registration

GBG6132C

Number of Vehicle

VERMINATOR PTE LTD

Name of Policy Holder

16/08/2022

Excess Sect I.

S\$500.00

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. Ordinance or Enactment

(00:00:00)

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

S\$100.00

4 Date of Expiry of Insurance

15/08/2023

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- 6. Limitations as to use:*
- (1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 (2) Use for the carriage of passengers other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
- (3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

(1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Gan Li Jia Jesca Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E)

😭 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

© 6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sq.cntaiping.com